EH115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF1626

Permit #

HF111

Violation Code

EHF21

Violation Code

EHF10

ESTABLISHMENT

AMERICAS BEST VALUE INN
1801 S LAKESIDE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013 3 HL1B

Wipe-down sanitizing solution found at Oppm. Must be 100ppm. b)Test strips acquired. IN

AMIGOS #524
3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

Cos SOUND CONDITION 6/14/2013 4 HL1B

Dented cans found on shelves. b)Cracked eggs found in cartons for sale.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF223

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

ASHMORE INN & SUITES II INC
2301 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/13/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

You will need to have someone take Food Manager Class on July 10 and test July 12 (see handout).

H30 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/13/2013

a)Cover for bagles is broken. b)Labels for cereals need to list ingredients. c)Make sure that handwashing sink

is not blocked. COS
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF510

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

BLUE FRONT CAFE
801 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013

Seal on cooler needs to be replaced.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/18/2013

Microwave needed to be cleaned.

H 3 DAYS EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/18/2013

Cooler temped at 60 degrees. Food moved into a working cooler.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF1344

Permit #

HFC137

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF10

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BLUEBONNETT LLC
3222 SE 3RD AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

6/14/2013

CAKE COMPANY THE
1502 5TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

SOUND CONDITION 6/14/2013

Broken eggs in tray in refrigerator.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HFC224

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF28

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT

CANYON SWIMMING POOL
1900 12TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/14/2013

Demerits

Refrigerator was at 43 degrees, make sure thermostat is at proper setting.

H60 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/14/2013

Back wall needs to be cleaned.

Cos THERMOMETERS 6/14/2013

No thermometer in refrigerator.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF839

Violation Code

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

CANYONS RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
2200 SW 7TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos HOT HOLDING 6/18/2013

Demerits

5

Inspection Type

HL1B

Steak pattie in hot hold carrier at 125°F. Must be consumed within 2 hours and do not save leftovers.
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EH115 6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

ESTABLISHMENT

CHEETAHS
3437 W INTERSTATE 40

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF1497 EHF15 cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/14/2013 v HL1B

Refrigerator with milk products at 47°.

EHF16 cos HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 6/14/2013

Handwashing sink blocked with towels.

EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/14/2013

No sanitizer in three compartment sink.

EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/14/2013

Soda gun needed to be cleaned. b)Pan with ice scoop needed to be cleaned.

EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/14/2013

Floor at entrance to bar needs to be repaired.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF1135

Permit #

HFT3964

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF14

Violation Code

EHF02

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

CITY OF REFUGE
613 S ADAMS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/18/2013 7 HL1B

Ice scoop stored on unclean surface. b)Refrigerator racks need to be cleaned.

WATER SUPPLY 6/18/2013

Backflow prevention device needed between mopsink faucet and hose.

CROSS POINTE CHURCH
4417 PARKER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

COLD HOLDING 6/16/2013 5 HL1B FOOD

Tomatoes not held at 41°F or below. Must hold cut tomatoes at 41°F or below. Tomatoes placed on ice.
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EHI115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF2352

Permit #

HFR81

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF14

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #14181
1430 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

6/14/2013 0 H PREOPEN

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #14435
2950 E FM 1151

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H10DAY WATER SUPPLY 6/19/2013 0 H PREOPEN

Water must come from an approved source. Please provice TCEQ approval for public water supply or provide
sample results of bacterial quality of water. You are not approved to operate until you get water sample
approved results.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF50

Permit #

HF186

Violation Code

EHF16

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF23

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DONUT STOP INC
1602 S GRAND ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 6/13/2013

Handwashing sink was blocked with utensils.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/13/2013

Floor where cabinet was removed needs to be repaired.

EASTRIDGE LANES INC
5405 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date
SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/19/2013
Corrected.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF2416

Violation Code

EHF24

EHF22

EHF28

EHF17

EHF16

Status Code

H10DAY

H60 DAY

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

EL SIETE DE COPAS
2628 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

THERMOMETERS 6/14/2013 0 H PREOPEN

No thermometer in refrigerator with limes and tomato juice.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/14/2013

Food manager needed at establishment. Must take course and pass test by 8/16/13. See schedule.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/14/2013

Handwashing signs in English and Spanish needed in womens restroom, mens restroom and covered trash
cans needed in women's restroom.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/14/2013

No soap at handsink in men's restroom. b)No soap at handsink in women's restroom.

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 6/14/2013

No handsink available behind bar. Must install handsink with hot and cold water under pressure.
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EHI115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

HF2416

Permit #

HF84

EHF21

Violation Code

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

EL SIETE DE COPAS
H10DAY MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/14/2013 0 H PREOPEN

Approved sanitizer needed for sanitizing solution. Bleach or quaternary ammonia. b)Test strips needed for
sanitizing solution. Must be 50-100ppm for chloride solution and 200ppm for quat ammonia.

ESKIMO HUT
4201 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/19/2013 0 HFOL
Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF381

Permit #

HFC121

Violation Code

EHF10

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR #4337
3510 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos SOUND CONDITION 6/13/2013

Several dented cans on shelf for sale.

FAT-BOYS BBQ
104 N 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/14/2013

Freezer needs to be defrosted.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF2116

Permit #

HF1361

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FRAZZLEBERRY LLC
1909 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013

a)Replace light cover in kitchen area.

GRANDMAS BURRITOS
7012 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/18/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF1675

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GROUND CAFE THE
600 S TYLER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/19/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



6/25/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13
ESTABLISHMENT
HILLSIDE HEIGHTS REHAB SUITES
6650 S SONCY RD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2421 EHF22 H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/18/2013 0 H PREOPEN
Food manager must be obtained within 45 days of opening.
EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/18/2013
Kitchen must be cleaned from floor to ceiling. All shelving, tables and equipment must be spotless before
opening.
EHF14 H10DAY WATER SUPPLY 6/18/2013
Hot and cold running water must be available to all handsinks before opening.
EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/18/2013
Door sweep needed at back door.
EHF21 H10DAY MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013

Dishmachine must work properly. Heat sanitizer not working.
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6/25/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13
ESTABLISHMENT
HILLSIDE HEIGHTS REHAB SUITES
HF2421 EHF17 H10DAY HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/18/2013
Soap and paper towels must be at every handsink.
HF2421 EHF27 H45 DAY ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 6/18/2013
Food manager needed.
EHF25 N FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/18/2013
Corrected.
EHF14 N WATER SUPPLY 6/18/2013
Corrected.
EHF19 N RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/18/2013
Corrected.
EHF21 N MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013
Corrected.
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H PREOPEN

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

HF2421

Permit #

HF1686

EHF17

Violation Code

EHF09

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

HILLSIDE HEIGHTS REHAB SUITES
IN HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/18/2013

Corrected.

HONEY CRUST HAMS INC
2626 PARAMOUNT BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 6/13/2013

0 HFOL
Demerits Inspection Type
4 HL1B

Ham bones for sale must be labeled at minimum with: Name of item, name and place of business, quantity.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/13/2013

Wipe down fan that cools hams.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF2410

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT
HOOKAH STAR
2514 PARAMOUNT BLVD
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/19/2013

a)English and Spanish handwash signs needed in restrooms.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



6/25/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13
ESTABLISHMENT
HUNGRY HOWIES
3300 S WASHINGTON ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1443 EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/13/2013
Current Food Manager card needs to be posted.
EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/13/2013
Vent hood needs to be cleaned.
EHFO08 cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 6/13/2013
Open personal food in freezer with food for customers.
EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/13/2013
Back door needs to have door sweep replaced.
EHF20 Ccos TOXIC ITEMS 6/13/2013

Spray bottle not labeled.
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Demerits

13

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

ESTABLISHMENT
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EHI115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF2391

Violation Code

EHF20

EHF15

EHF08

EHF10

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

INDIAN OVEN LLC
5713 SW 34TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

TOXIC ITEMS 6/13/2013 11 HL1B

Quat sanitizer for wipe down in kitchen over 400ppm. Must be 200ppm-400ppm. b)Quat sanitizer used to
spray down table was over 400ppm. Must be 200ppm-400ppm.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/13/2013

Walk in cooler is at 38°F. b)Reach in cooler is at 41°F.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 6/13/2013

Food employee drinking from glass with no lid or straw. All drinks in the kitchen must have a lid and a straw.

SOUND CONDITION 6/13/2013

Dented cans of mushrooms in the walk in cooler. Place dented cans in a separate area from the undented
cans.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/13/2013

Cover needed for trash can in employee restroom. a)Corrected. c)Corrected. d)Corrected. e)Corrected.
f)Corrected. h)Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

HF2391

Permit #

HF2415

EHF26

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

INDIAN OVEN LLC
IN POSTING OF ADVISORIES 6/13/2013

Corrected.

J & JS RED ROCK
1306 NE 3RD AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/19/2013
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11

Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF2341 EHF28

EHF12

EHF13

EHF17

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

JERRYS CAFE
1601 S GRAND ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/19/2013 11

Venthood needs to be cleaned.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 6/19/2013

Handle of ice scoop found in contact with ice. Must store scoop in a clean dry location.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 6/19/2013

Containers of cooked food found without date mark.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/19/2013

No paper towels in mens restroom.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HFRM343

Permit #

HF267

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF12

ESTABLISHMENT

JUST CHILLIN
14500 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/19/2013

LA CAMPANA
2220 CANYON DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013

There was no sanitizer in three compartment sink.

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 6/18/2013

Ice scoop was laying in ice in ice machine, store in holder or in a clean dry container.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HFD58

Permit #

HF2132

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

LEARNING DEPOT
5398 MEADOWGREEN DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/18/2013

LEMONGRASS
2222 SE 27TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/13/2013

Demerits

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B

Vent hood needs to be wiped down. b)All food scoops must have a handle. c)Drawer at prep table needs to

be cleaned. d)Shelves in walk in need to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF898

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF08

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

LOGANS ROADHOUSE
8310 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013

Demerits

7

a)Broken tiles in floor. b)Door to meat room needs to be repaired or replaced.

Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 6/18/2013

Handling flatware without gloves while wrapping.

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Warewashing machine not sanitizing at time of inspection. b)No sanitizer found in bucket with wipe down

cloth.
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EH115 6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

ESTABLISHMENT

LOS BRACEROS
3303 BELL ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1921 EHF21 H10DAY MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013 21 HL1B

a)Dishwasher is not sanitizing properly. Must be at least 50 ppm, not exceeding 200 ppm.

EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/18/2013

a)No paper towels at handsink at wait station.

EHF13 cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 6/18/2013

a)Date mark all cooked food items from the date of preparation.

EHF11 Ccos PROPER HANDLING RTE 6/18/2013

a)Handle of the ice scoop down in drink ice. Keep handle up and out of product.

EHF10 Ccos SOUND CONDITION 6/18/2013

a)Clamato that says "refrigerate after opening" needs to be completely submerged in ice to hold at
refrigeration temperature.
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EH115 6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

ESTABLISHMENT
LOS BRACEROS
HF1921 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/18/2013 21 HL1B

a)lce scoop stored on single service honey packets and cardboard. Store on clean surface. b)Tea nozzle with
grime on it. Clean daily. c)Cheese grater with food debris on it drying on a clean rack. Rewash.

EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013

a)Repair ceiling over ice machine. b)Clean splatter where squeeze bottles are stored above grill.

LOVES COUNTRY STORE #250
14701 W INTERSTATE 40

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HFP4 EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013 0 HL1B

Roof damage in hail storm. Roof leaking, some ceiling tiles removed due to roof leaks. Roof repair and ceiling
tile repair within 10 days.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF2218

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF13

EHF17

EHF19

EHF20

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

6/25/2013

ESTABLISHMENT

LUPITAS GRILL
3221 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/19/2013 13 HL1B

a)Raw chicken stored above pork. b)Handwashing signs needed at handsinks. c)Replace ceiling tile above
ice machine. d)Raw egg stored over cooked food. e)Rice and beans must be stored 6" off the ground. f)Do
not thaw bacon by sitting it out.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 6/19/2013

a)All cooked items in the refrigerator for more than 24hours must be date marked.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/19/2013

a)No paper towels at handsink at wait station.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/19/2013

a)Drain line from ice machine must have at least a 4" air gap to the floor drain.

TOXIC ITEMS 6/19/2013

a)Chemical unlabeled in kitchen.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF2321

Permit #

HF1180

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF23

ESTABLISHMENT

MCDONALDS
1815 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/13/2013

MERCADO LATINO
3500 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2013

Demerits

Demerits

0

Light bulbs removed from fixtures above produce display. b)Venthood cleaned.

IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/17/2013

Repairs complete.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF6

Permit #

HF2134

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF19

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

MR GATTIS
4412 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/13/2013
a)Corrected.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/13/2013

a)Corrected. b)Corrected. c)Corrected.

MUDD RACK
500 E HASTINGS AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/17/2013

Back door repaired.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF126

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA #1556
1005 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/13/2013

Employee food on storage shelf with food product, second offence.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit # Violation Code
HFC211 EHF28

EHF20

EHF15

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

6/25/2013

PEPITOS MEXICAN RESTAURANT
408 23RD ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/14/2013 6 HL1B

a)Pans of food in walkin need to be covered after cooling. b)Cooked food should not be stored under raw
meat.

TOXIC ITEMS 6/14/2013

a)Spray bottle in warewashing room was not labeled. b)Bottle of bleach did not have lid.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/14/2013

Reachin in kitchen was not maintaining temperature.
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6/25/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13
ESTABLISHMENT
PIZZA HUT
6905 W INTERSTATE 40
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1449 EHF08 Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 6/18/2013

EHF21

EHF25

Open personal drink on shelf above food area.

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

10 HL1B

a)Warewashing machine was not sanitizng at time of inspection. b)No sanitizer found in bar sink.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/18/2013

a)Can opener needed to be cleaned. b)Warewashing machine needed to be cleaned. c)Soda gun in bar
needed to be cleaned. d)Vent over pizza oven needed to be cleaned. e)Top of pizza oven needed to be

cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFT3965

Permit # Violation Code
HF517

ESTABLISHMENT

ROCK N ROLL SODA SHOPPE
400 16TH ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/14/2013
SCHLOTZSKYS DELI
1612 ROSS ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
6/13/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF398

Permit #

HFC321

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF16

ESTABLISHMENT

SCOTTS OYSTER BAR
4150 PARAMOUNT BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
6/18/2013
SHIVER SHACK
400 23RD ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/14/2013

Two corrections from previous inspection.

IN HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 6/14/2013

Handwashing sink installed.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HFC285

Permit #

HFPM433

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF14

Status Code

Status Code

H45 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SKY WEST ASSISTED LIVING CTR
2623 12TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

6/14/2013

SNOW SLOPE THE
20101 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/14/2013

Food manager required within 45 days.

WATER SUPPLY 6/14/2013

Bushland Public Water supply.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF1145

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SNOWHITE BAKERY
2801 CIVIC CIR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/19/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HFK121

HFK121

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SPICY MIKES BAR-B-Q HAVEN
7028 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/13/2013

6/14/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF1657

Permit #

HF496

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF02

Violation Code

EHF25

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SPLASH AMARILLO WATER PARK
1415 SUNRISE DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013 5 HL1B

Blowers in walk-in refrigerator need to be cleaned.

COLD HOLDING 6/18/2013

Walk-in refrigerator and contents within unit found at 41°F or below.

SUBWAY 25610
2001 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/18/2013 3 HL1B

a)Soda nozzles found dirty. b)Tea nozzles found dirty. c)Container holding to go utensils found dirty.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HFD22

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SUNSHINE VALLEY CHILD CARE
4618 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/19/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF2377

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF27

EHF23

EHF24

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SUPER A DISCOUNT
1401 NE 24TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/19/2013 12 HL1B

Soda nozzles found not clean. b)Tongs for pickled eggs and pickles stored in receptacle not clean.

ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 6/19/2013

Must schedule and pass final inspection with Building Safety and receive "Certificate of Occupancy" before
health permit can be issued.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/19/2013

Wastewater leak found under 3 compartment sink.

THERMOMETERS 6/19/2013

Broken thermometers in walk-in refrigerator need to be replaced.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF1324

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF09

ESTABLISHMENT

SUPER MERCADO LOS OLIVOS
3803 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/17/2013

Food manager card acquired.

IN APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 6/17/2013

Fish labeled.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HFD23

Violation Code

EHF17

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

SYBIL B HARRINGTON LEARNING CT
2500 DALE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/17/2013

No paper towels at handsink in kitchen.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2013

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Cracked egg in egg crate stored above fruit in refrigerator. Eggs should be stored on lower shelf and not

above fruits or vegetables.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF918

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

TACO VILLA #6
3500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/14/2013

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B

A)Clean mold off blower cover in walk in cooler. B)Clean dust off of blower covers in walk in freezer.

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/14/2013

Dirty utensil found stored with clean utensils.
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EHI115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF2194

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF28

EHF17

EHF03

EHF08

Status Code

H30 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TAYLOR FOOD MART #2042
4430 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/18/2013 23 HL1B

Current food manager no longer works here. A new food manager must be certified. Class is offered the 2nd
Wednesday of every month at 8am. Cost is $40.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013

a)Wipe out bottom of standup freezer. b)Dust ceiling in walk in cooler by blowers. c)Replace/reset tiles in
closet storage. d)Defrost ice cream cooler.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/18/2013

No soap or paper towels at handsink in ware washing area.

HOT HOLDING 6/18/2013

Some food items on roller grill were below 135F.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 6/18/2013

Handsink in warewashing area is full of bottles and cans. The handsink must remain clean and sanitary.
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EH115 6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

ESTABLISHMENT

TAYLOR FOOD MART #2042
HF2194 EHF14 H10DAY WATER SUPPLY 6/18/2013 23 HL1B

a)No hot water at handsink in front area. Establishment has 10 days to correct.

EHF13 Cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 6/18/2013

Opened package of sausages in cooler with no date mark. Date mark all packages of potentially hazardous
food when they are opened.
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EHI115

6/25/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

Permit #

HF2193

Violation Code

EHF13

EHF28

EHF22

EHF24

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TAYLOR FOOD MART #2091
1600 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HACCP PLAN/TIME 6/18/2013 10 HL1B

Inconsistent datemarking procedure found on containers of hot-dogs in walk-in refrigerator.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013

Seal bare wood located in dry storage room. b)Corrected from previous. c)Fix cabinet doors underneath
slushie/cappuccino machine. d)Food establishment permit has been posted. IN.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/18/2013

Food manager needed at establishent. Take on-line certification to our office and pay fee to obtain card.

THERMOMETERS 6/18/2013

Thermometer missing in walk-in refrigerator. b)Chili and cheese dispenser found not clean.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF1442 EHF28

EHF03

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #12
3365 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/18/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

8 HL1B

a)Bucket that holds tongs in the back area needs cleaned. b)Sausage in cooler expired on 06-16.

Cos HOT HOLDING 6/18/2013

a)ltems on roller at 110F. Roller was not at proper temperature. b)ltems in hot old cabinet at 115-125F. Hot

hold cabinet was not at proper temperature.

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/18/2013

a)Quat sanitizer in spray bottle below 200 ppm. Must be at least 200 ppm, not exceeding 400 ppm.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF669
Permit # Violation Code
HFD26

ESTABLISHMENT

TRAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL
2815 MARTIN RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/13/2013

WATLEY LEARNING CENTER
1208 NW 13TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/18/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF2419 EHF28

EHF16

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

YOUNGBLOODS STOCKYARD CAFE DT
620 SW 16TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2013 0 H PREOPEN

Self closers needed on all outside doors. Spanish/English handwash signs needed in all bathrooms. Fix
drywall behind door leading to walkin. Fix lightshield in kitchen. Establishment is clear to open.

H10DAY HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 6/17/2013

Handsink needed in catering kitchen before using that area.

H10DAY HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/17/2013

Soap and paper towels needed in the catering kitchen and bathrooms.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/13/13 thru 6/19/13

6/25/2013

Permit #

HF2425

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

ZEMERS DELI
2916 WOLFLIN AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H45 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/19/2013

a)Register a food manager for this site. b)Restaurant OK to open.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



